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Attendee Organizations 

Organization Point of Contact Email Address 

Advanced Technologies & Laboratories International, Inc. Bill Niemeyer bniemeyer@atlintl.com 

Aerodyne Industries Raymond Vogel rvvogel@aerodyneindustries.com 

Ansys Jonah Vitale jonah.vitale@ansys.com 

Associated Universities, Inc. Kevin Doran Kdoran@aui.edu 

Atkins Realis US Nuclear Kirk Brower kirk.brower@atkinsrealisusn.com 

AtkinsRealis Jeff Brunell Jeffrey.brunell@atkinsrealisusn.com 

CATE PLLC Azize Akcayoglu azize.akcayoglu@gmail.com 

CoreHive Computing LLC Becky Allen becky.allen@corehive.com 

Deloitte consulting LLP Shandi Speedy shandispeedy@deloitte.com 

Guidehouse Inc. John Lever jlever@guidehouse.com 

JBZIM Properties, LLC (DBA AcceleratedPM) Ian Walczak ian@acceleratedpm.com 

Leidos Jacob Krampf Jacob.W.Krampf@leidos.com 

MGMIngenieriaGarcia Ramon Garcia mgmingenieriagarcia@gmail.com 
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Michael Stapleton Associates, Ltd. Cary Magnani cary.magnani@aus.com 

NextGen Energy Partners Kimberly Johnston kjohnston@nextgenenergypartners.com 

Omega Technical Services Andy Notbohm anotbohm@omegatechserv.com 

SCC Investing LLC Spring Covington lifecreatespring@gmail.com 

SE&C, LLC Kevin Donovan kevin.donovan@sterlingecg.com 

Southeastern Universities Research Association Sean Hearne sjhearne@sura.org 

Spectra Tech, Inc. Katie Cunningham kcunningham@spectratechinc.com 

Strategic Management Solutions, Inc (SMSI) Nick Perry nick.perry@smsi.us 

TechSource, Inc. Adam Church achurch@techsource-inc.com 

The George Washington University Sylvia Ezekilova sezekils@gwu.edu 

The Midtown Group Lorie DuBasky lorie.dubasky@themidtowngroup.com 

The MITRE Corporation Emily Wuerker ewuerker@mitre.org 

TradeWind Services LLC John-Paul Blair jpblair@tradewindllc.com 

Trinoor LLC Maria Bianchi maria.bianchi@trinoor.com 

Veolia Sean McGraw sean.mcgraw@vnsfs.com 

Weinberg Institute for Theoretical Physics Robert Dosseh-
Kpotogbey kpotogbeyrd@gmail.com 
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